01 of 03
LTT MA Ceramic Filters for TV/VCR Stage
High-Selectivity
Ceramic Filters
for TV/VCR Stage
High-Selectivity Ceramic Filter
for TV/VCR Stage Compatible Murata SFT
Preview

3dB
Band Width
(kHz) min
20dB
Band Width
(kHz) max
Insert
Loss
(dB) max
Spurious
Attenuation
(dB) min
Input/Output
Impedance
(Ω)
LTT4.5MA 4.500 fo±40 370 10.0 40(4.5        MHz) 1000
LTT4.72MA 4.724 fo±40 370 10.0 40(4.72       MHz) 1000
LTT5.5MA 5.500 fo±50 350 9.0 40(5.5±1MHz) 600
LTT5.74MA 5.742 fo±50 350 9.0 50(5.74±1MHz) 600
LTT6.0MA 6.000 fo±50 400 9.0 50(6.0±1MHz) 470
LTT6.25MA 6.250 fo±50 400 9.0 50(6.25±1MHz) 470
LTT6.5MA 6.500 fo±50 400 9.0 50(6.5±1MHz) 470
LTT6.74MA 6.742 fo±50 400 9.0 50(6.74±1MHz) 470
 LTT5.5MA
Frequency(MHz)
A
tt